
 

2021-22 Meeting Schedule  

Meetings are usually held on the fourth Wednesday of the month. 

Date Time 

Tuesday, 04 May 2021 19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 23 June 2021 19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 21 July 2021 

No Meetings in August 

19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 22 September 2021 19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 27 October 2021 19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 24 November 2021 

No Meetings in December 

19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 26 January 2022 19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 23 February 2022 19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 23 March 2022 19:00 - 21.00 

Thursday, 28 April 2022 19:00 - 21.00 

Wednesday, 25 May 2022 19:00 - 21.00 

From June 2021 meetings will take place at the Village Hall, 

Church Road, Clipstone. Meetings will be conducted following 

relevant government guidance. Please note that space may be 

limited. 

Meetings will not be live streamed or recorded by the Council 

for any other purpose than to aid the drafting of the minutes. 

Please check the council's website  

https://clipstoneparishcouncil.org/   for details and any 

additional meetings.  Please call on 01623-626857 or email 

clerk@clipstoneparishcouncil.org 


